
SEMS Rising Stars Program Schedule 2017 - 2018
9.10.18

Date Day Time Hours Cast Called

9/3/19 Tuesday 2:20 - 3:00 Sign ups on Sign-up genius

9/9/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:00 Audition Class (optional)

9/16/19 Monday 2:30 - 5:00 Auditions @ PAC

9/18/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:30 Auditions @ PAC

9/20/19 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 Audions @ PAC Call Backs posted by 12 midnight

9/23/19 Monday 2:30 - 5:00 Call Backs @ PAC

9/25/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 5:00 Call Backs @ PAC

9/27/19 Friday 2:10 Cast List posted by 2:10 pm

9/30/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 1st rehearsal: Full cast 

9/30/19 Monday 4:30 - 5:30 Parent Meeting

10/2/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

10/4/19 Friday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

10/7/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

10/9/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

10/14/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

10/16/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

10/18/19 Friday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

10/21/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

10/23/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

10/25/19 Friday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

10/28/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

10/30/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

11/4/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

11/6/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

11/11/19 Monday No Rehearsal Veterans Day

11/13/19 Wednesday 2:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

11/15/19 Friday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

11/18/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

11/20/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

11/25/19 Monday - FridayNo Rehearsal Thanksgiving Break

12/2/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

12/4/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

12/6/19 Friday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

12/9/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

12/11/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

12/13/19 Friday 2:30-4:30 2 Rehearsal

12/16/19 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

12/18/19 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:30 3 Rehearsal

12/20/19 Friday No Rehearsal Winter Break

1/10/20 Friday No Rehearsal Winter Break

1/13/20 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

1/15/20 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

1/17/20 Friday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

1/20/20 Monday No Rehearsal Martin Luther King Jr. Day

1/22/20 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

1/24/20 Friday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

1/27/20 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Rehearsal

1/29/20 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Rehearsal

2/1/20 Saturday 9:00 - 1:00 4 Rehearsal

2/3/20 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted

2/5/20 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted 

2/7/20 Friday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted

2/8/20 Saturday 9:00 - 1:00 4 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted

2/10/20 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted 

2/12/20 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted

2/14/20 Friday No Rehearsal Washington’s Bday

2/17/20 Monday No Rehearsal President’s Day

2/19/20 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted 

2/21/20 Friday 2:30 - 5:30 3 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted 

2/24/20 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted

2/26/20 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted

2/28/20 Friday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted

2/29/20 Saturday 9:00 - 1:00 4 Full Cast-No Conflicts Accepted

3/2/20 Monday 2:30 - 6:00 3.5 Tech Rehearsal- No Conflicts Accepted 

3/3/20 Tuesday 2:30 - 6:00 3.5 Tech Rehearsal- No Conflicts Accepted 

3/4/20 Wednesday 1:30 - 5:30 4 Tech Rehearsal- No Conflicts Accepted/Teacher Performance

3/5/20 Thursday 2:30 - 6:00 3.5 Tech Rehearsal- No Conflicts Accepted 

3/6/20 Friday 5:30 Show #1 @ 7pm

3/7/20 Saturday 11:30 Show #2 @ 7pm

3/7/20 Saturday 4:00-5:30 Dinner Break

3/7/20 Saturday 5:30 Show #3 @ 7pm

3/12/20 Thursday 2:30 - 4:30 2 Pick-up rehearsal- No Conflicts Accepted

3/13/20 Friday 5:30 Show #4 @ 7pm

3/14/20 Saturday 5:30 Show #5 @7pm

3/15/20 Sunday 11:30 Show #6 @ 1pm

3/15/20 Sunday 3:30 Strike- Everyone help clean up and restore PAC
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Rehearsal hours: 121

* Dates and times subject to change!
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